
NYCE CHEER
BY BUCKS BAGS School Name:

Youth Measurements

YXS

RECOMMENDED

SHELL SIZING

YS

YM

YL

YXL

AXS

AS

22-23”

chest

24-25”

26-27”

28-29”

30-31”

32-33”

34-35”

AM 36-37”

AL 38-39”

RECOMMENDED

SKIRT SIZING

YXS

YS

YM

YL

YXL

AXS

AS

AM

AL

waist 

22-23”

24-25”

26-27”

28-29”

30-31”

32-33”

34-35”

36-37”

38-39”

CHILDS NAME:

CHILDS AGE:

WRITE CHILD’S MEASUREMENTS:

For Codes: 
DSK001YE
DSK001WE

For Codes: 
DTSS1YE
DTSS1WE


