

## **School Name:**

B

## **Youth Measurements**

**CHILDS NAME:** 

**CHILDS AGE:** 

**WRITE CHILD'S MEASUREMENTS:** 

chest

A

22-23"

24-25"

26-27"

28-29"

30-31"

32-33"

34-35"

36-37"

38-39"





RECOMMENDED

SHELL SIZING

YXS

YS

YM

YL

YXL

**AXS** 

AS

AM

AL

RECOMMENDED	waist
SKIRT SIZING	B
YXS	22-23"
YS	24-25"
YM	26-27"
YL	28-29"
YXL	30-31"
AXS	32-33"
AS	34-35"
AM	36-37"
AL	38-39"

For Codes: DTSS1YE DTSS1WE

For Codes: DSK001YE DSK001WE

